Zoznam liniek primestskej dopravy SAD Trnava a.s.

Y . . . Pocet

P.C. Linka  ndzov linky tarifnych km

1 203401 Hlohovec-Madunice-Piestany 147 715
2 203402 Hlohovec-Salgovce-Radogina 148 373
3 203403 Hlohovec-Radosina-Piestany 35478
4 203404 Hlohovec-Trnava-Bratislava 90 566
5 203405 Hlohovec-Cervenik-Trnava 264 622
6 203406 Leopoldov-Hlohovec-V.Ripfiany 74 327
7 203407 Hlohovec-Pastuchov-Lukacovce 64 782
8 203408 Hlohovec-Sasinkovo 61742
9 203409 Hlohovec-Bucany-J.Bohunice 61829
10 203410 Hlohovec-Zlkovce-Vel. Kostolany 97 905
11 203411 Hlohovec-Leopoldov-Cervenik 33792
12 203412 Hlohovec-Sulekovo-Leopoldov 30577
13 203413 Leopoldov-Hlohovec-Nitra 224 875
14 203414 Hlohovec-Sered-Bratislava 52510
15 203415 Hlohovec-Surovce-Trnava 398 758
16 204401 Piestany-Madunice-Hlohovec 68 458
17 204402 Piestany-Brezova p.Bradlom 121 953
18 204403 Piestany-Drahovce-Pecenady 21740
19 204404 Piestany-Vrbové-Myjava 282 446
20 204405 Piestany-V.Kostolany-J.Bohunice 100 739
21 204406 Piestany-Ostrov-Sipkové 79 642
22 204407 Piestany-Moravany n.V.-Hubina 46 701
23 204408 Piestany-Modrova-Nova Lehota 163 091
24 204409 Piestany-Banka-Moravany n.V. 17 388
25 204410 Piestany-Prasnik,Grn¢a-Krajné 52 851
26 204412 Piestany-Sokolovce-Hlohovec 291 599
27 204413 Piestany-Vrbové-Smolenice 125033
28 204414 Piestany-V.Kostolany-Trnava 175636
29 204415 Piestany-V. Kostolany-Chtelnica 271823
30 204416 Piestany-Vrbové-Chtelnica 247 499
31 204417 Piestany-Ostrov-Vrbové 36 967
32 204418 Piestany-Madunice-Trnava 321845
33 204419 Piestany-Pobedim-Podolie/Vrbové 77 697
34 204420 Piestany-Madunice-J.Bohunice 103 861
35 204421 Piestany-Hlohovec-Nitra 187 054
36 204423 Piestany-Madunice-Bratislava 251 709
37 204424 Piestany-Radosina-Nitra 201 086
38 204425 Piestany-Vrbové-Senica 81030
39 204426 Piestany-Beckov-Trencin 78 103
40 204427 Piestany-Sokolovce 10 206
41 204428 Piestany-H.Streda-Nové Mesto n.V. 67 486
42 205401 Senica-B.Mikulas-Studienka 90 829
43 205402 Senica-Sastin-Malacky 173 643
44 205403 Senica-Brodské 175418
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Km celkom

Senica-SobotiSte-Chvojnica
Senica-Stefanov-Gbely
Senica-Kovalov-S.Humence
Senica-HIboké-Rovensko
Senica-RadoSovce-Holi¢
Senica-Prietrz-Bukovec
Senica-Brezova p.B. -Malacky
Senica-Cerova-Plav.Mikulas
Smrdaky-Senica-Trenc.Teplice
Senica-Prietrz-Brezova p. Brad.
Senica-Jablonica-Myjava
Sastin-Straze-Skalica
Sadtin-Straze-Smolinské-Kuty
Sastin-Straze-Moravsky Sv.Jan
Senica-Jablonica-Bratislava
Senica-Smolenice-Bratislava
Sadtin-Straze-Bratislava
Senica-Trnava-Nitra
Trnava-Nahacé-Smolenice
Trnava-Dobra Voda
Trnava-Chtelnica-Brezova p.Brad.
Trnava-MalZenice-V.Kostolany
Chtelnica-Smolenice-Bratislava
Trnava-J. Bohunice-Chtelnica
Trnava-V.Kostolany-Nizna
Trnava-Zavar-Bucany-J.Bohunice
Trnava-J. Bohunice-Piestany
Trnava-VI¢./Krizov./-Sered

J. Bohunice-Trnava-Zelenec
Trnava-Zelene¢-Abrahdam
Trnava-Opoj-Abraham
Trnava-Voderady-Cifer-P.Ulany
Trnava-Boleraz-Bukova
Trnava-Budmerice-Bratislava
Trnava-Borova

Trnava-H. OreSany-Smolenice
Trnava-Hornd Krupd
Trnava-Senica
Trnava-Jaslovské Bohunice
Trnava-Cifer-Voderady-P.Ulany
Trnava-Voderady-Pusté Ulany
Trnava-DIha/H.Oresany-Smolenice
Trnava-H.OreSany-Trstin-Trnava
Trnava-Biely Kostol-Trnava

70730
108 197
112 446

31285
134 445

5832
215203
134 692
138722

43747
131 626
111 266

70317

20736
342 398

62 788

54 268

84 406
135739
221378
105 216

22 682

50949
264 295
193 787
169 669

77 465

67 008

90 043

46 887
172 508

39 366
121928
394 736

48 426
370 355
189917
216931
116 131
151979

62 521

80284

52 590

29 022
11 076 300

11 871 000



